FILE NO. 113-25

PROPOSAL FOR

September 10, 2025

	Curb Stop Boxes fo	BUYER- J. Gilliam		
BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS	NOTES
WinWater	5%	\$68,084.50		

WinWater

Core & Main

5%

\$70,238.50

FILE NO. 115-25

PROPOSAL FOR

September 10, 2025

ł

	Adjustable Valves	SUYER- J. Gilliam		
BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS	NOTES
WinWater	5%	\$227,486.00		
Core & Main	5%	\$572,960.00		

FILE NO. 116-25 PROPOSAL FOR September 10, 2025

Adjustable Valves Boxes & Appurtenances for the Department of Finance

BIDDER BOND/CHECK PRICE 1 ADDENDUM NOTES

Delta Industrial Services 5% \$123,300.00 ADDENDUM 1 ADDENDUM INCLUDED

\$15 HVAC & Industrial Cleaning \$4,000.00 \$94,000.00 ADDENDUM INCLUDED

Service Tech Corp \$6,0000.00 \$98,950.00 ADDENDUM 1 INCLUDED

FILE NO. 116-25
PROPOSAL FOR
September 10, 2025
Adjustable Valves Boxes & Appurtenances for the Department of Finance
BIDDER
BOND/CHECK
PRICE
NO ADDENDUMS
NOTES

Jack Doheny Co.
5% \$542,500.00

Terex USA

5% \$576,475.00